

1. How many years have you been in your current role?

	Response Percent	Response Count
0-5	0.0%	0
6-10	0.0%	0
10-15	0.0%	0
15+	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

2. What is the highest level of education you have obtained?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Doctorate	0.0%	0
Master's	0.0%	0
Bachelor's	0.0%	0
Associate's Degree	0.0%	0
Other (please specify)	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

3. Do you have a health professions license?

	Response Percent	Response Count
No license	0.0%	0
MD	0.0%	0
APRN	0.0%	0
PA	0.0%	0
RN	0.0%	0
Other (please specify)	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

4. Please identify your gender.

	Response Percent	Response Count
Male	0.0%	0
Female	0.0%	0
Prefer not to answer	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

5. Please estimate the net patient service revenue (NPR) for your facility.

	Response Percent	Response Count
Tier 1 = facilities with NPR less than \$3,600,000	0.0%	0
Tier 2 = facilities with NPR between \$3.6 and \$10 million	0.0%	0
Tier 3 = facilities with NPR between \$10 and \$20 million	0.0%	0
Tier 4 = facilities with NPR between \$20 and \$50 million	0.0%	0
Tier 5 = facilities with NPR over \$50 million	0.0%	0
	answered question	0
	skipped question	0

6. Where is your facility located? Please refer to Regional Map above.

	Response Percent	Response Count
Region 1	0.0%	0
Region 2	0.0%	0
Region 3	0.0%	0
Region 4	0.0%	0
Region 5	0.0%	0
	answered question	0
	skipped question	0

7. Is your organization affiliated with a larger health system?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		0.0%	0
No		0.0%	0
	Other (please specify)		0
answered question			0
skipped question			0

8. If you answered yes to previous question, does this affiliation affect policies related to your nursing workforce? (Check all that apply)

		Response Percent	Response Count
Nursing hiring practices		0.0%	0
Professional development specific to nursing		0.0%	0
Other (please specify)		0.0%	0
answered question			0
skipped question			0

9. Within the last year, how would you describe the RN labor market for your facility?

	Response Percent	Response Count
High demand: difficult to fill positions	0.0%	0
Moderate demand: some difficulty filling open positions	0.0%	0
Demand is in balance with supply	0.0%	0
Demand is less than the supply available	0.0%	0
Demand is much less than RN supply	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

10. What is the educational preference for hiring RNs in your facility?

	Response Percent	Response Count
ASN/ADN or diploma	0.0%	0
ASN/ADN or diploma in process of completing BSN	0.0%	0
BSN or higher	0.0%	0
No requirements or preferences	0.0%	0
Other (please specify)		0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

11. How many of the following do you have in your facility?

	Response Percent	Response Count
LPN	0.0%	0
ASN/ADN or Diploma	0.0%	0
ASN/ADN/Diploma in process of higher education	0.0%	0
BSN or higher	0.0%	0
Other (please specify)		0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

12. Do you provide incentives to your nursing staff who choose to advance their education?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	0.0%	0
No	0.0%	0
Other (please specify)		0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

13. If you answered yes to the previous question, please indicate the incentive(s) offered to your nursing staff.

	Response Count
	0
answered question	0
skipped question	0

14. Please describe the rationale for your answer to the previous question.

	Response Count
	0
answered question	0
skipped question	0

15. Would you like to see your organization's incentive program improved?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	0.0%	0
No	0.0%	0
Maybe	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

16. Do members of your nursing staff serve as preceptors to nursing students?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	0.0%	0
No	0.0%	0
Not sure	0.0%	0
answered question		0
skipped question		0

17. If staff nurses serve as nursing student preceptors, what type of professional recognition do they receive? Examples of professional recognition might include professional advancement, performance evaluation and/or financial incentive.

**Response
Count**

0

answered question

0

skipped question

0